GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

ISIN: CH0001340204

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
1,785.00 CHF

Difference

o

0.56% (10.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0001340204

GRKP

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

1,409 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,780.00 CHF (6)
1,785.00 CHF (7)
1,780.00 CHF
1,790.00 CHF
1,765.00 CHF
1,775.00 CHF
1,784.407159 CHF
447

797,630.00

55

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

134020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4d9f8c48216c80f0936394bd3037a35dd2e3aa49429738b01754acb80870c2&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ecdd191a4875c669&time=1729441239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12dce0f77e149963b5d51908eab4d416e57194bdb1883ecac2a06d3e5399cf4c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3cdca1704685db43&time=1729441239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08288069ea9cf2d9864b56498165f7aa1abcf3ee5cd5c5d3333264df453390ec&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48e537faa984b5fb8&time=1729441239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd1e57f6d8259d7bb94e514744110cf9ebfb54eea9706c20a56a1401b4000dff&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bf77f4260f3285da&time=1729441239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e639806d2f58bcaeced336de34a22a850f23d88fa942d6b2b180ef89bc9068da&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bba343199701a461&time=1729441239&tool=RSC

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Details
2024/10/18 17:30:09 Sy
Price
1,785.00 CHF 1,800.00
Difference €  0.56%(10.00) w ﬂ W
| f\
General attributes 1,700.00 ! | “ ¥
ISIN CH0001340204 {
Symbol GRKP ‘ “
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 1,600.00
Currency CHF
Sector Financial k
Security type Stock 1 \ |
Market cap (m) 1,409 EUR 1,500.00 | m’!wM
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX w"’
Market data 1,400.00 ‘
Bid (Bid size) 1,780.00 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size) 1,785.00 CHF (7)
Open 1,780.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1,790.00 CHF
Low 1,765.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,775.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,784.407159 CHF
Volume (pcs) 447
Trading volume 797,630.00 Price data
Number of trades 55 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,757.00 CHF (209)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,718.00 CHF (111)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,732.70 CHF (104)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,729.30 CHF (102)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
Perf (%) +0.56% +7.85% +16.67% YTD Low | date 1,660.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +130.00 +255.00 52 Weeks High | date 1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
Beta -0.05 0.00 0.13 52 Weeks Low | date 1,630.00 CHF (2023/10/24)
Volatility 11.26 12.42 13.99
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 1,270.00 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss 2024/10/ 17:30 1,785.00 CHF 0.80 55
Exchange 18
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:32 1,550.00 CHF 0.03 1
Exchange 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo

Graubiindner
Kantonalbank

Contact Details
GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Postfach - 7001 Chur
Telefon: +41-81-256-96-01
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Fust Chairman of Managing
Board

Martina Miller- Member of Executive

Kamp Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Enrico Lardelli

Member of Executive
Committee

Pascal Pernet

Urs Widmer Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Caviezel
Michéle Florence
Sutter-Ridisser
Barbara Anna Heller
Fulvio A. Bottoni
Ines Pdschel

Martin Gredig

Peter Anthony
Fanconi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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